FASTECH PRECISION HYBRID STEPPER LINEAR ACTUATORS
Hybrid Single Stack
Motor Size
Motor Frame
(mm Square)
Max Force(N)
Linear Travel per
Step(mm)*

● Frame Size and Performance
● Directory
3 Part number code
4 Motor size with available lead screw list
5 SIZE8   22mm hybrid stepper motor linear actuators
6 SIZE11  28mm hybrid stepper motor linear actuators
7-8 SIZE14  35mm hybrid stepper motor linear actuators
9-10 SIZE17  42mm hybrid stepper motor linear actuators
11-12 SIZE23  57mm hybrid stepper motor linear actuators
12-13 SIZE34  86mm hybrid stepper motor linear actuators
Since you are using inch leads you should also provide the Linear Travel in Inches/step.
● Part Number Code
LN 23 H 2 046 - 100 4 - 6 012 XX
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
LN : Nut drive style. The nut is integrated with the
motor rotor, when the screw is held captive and not
allowed to totate it will move linearly.
LS : The lead screw is directly connected to the
motor rotor, when the external nut is held captive, it
will move linearly on the rotating screw.
H means hybrid stepper motor.
Motor body length, in mm.
Lead wire number.
Lead screw diameter.
3-3.5mm, 4-4.8mm, 6-6.35mm, 9-9.53mm, A-16mm
Lead screw’s lead code. The code divided by 1000
is the lead value(Inch). For example: 012 means the
lead is 0.012 inch.
Cusomer code, unique code for each custom motor.
I did not know if you wanted custom of customer.
Motor phases. 2 phases are available for all sizes
with a 1.8 degree step angle, 2 phases with 0.9 deg
step angle and 3 phases with 1.2 deg step angle
and 5 phases with 0.72 deg step angle are available
for some sizes.
Motor rated current per phase. The number divided
by 100 is the current value.
For example: 100 means 1A.
Code 8 11 14 17 23 34
Motor Size
(mm Square) 20 28 35 42 57 86
3
1 Motor Style
2 Motor Size
3
5